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MINIMES 

0,000 11,700R.GYM AUBEL LG SCHOONBROODT GILLES 4,500 8,650 0,000 13,150 4,200 7,900 0,000 12,100 2,000 1,300 3,000 8,700 0,000 12,0503,400 8,900 0,000 12,300 3,900 8,150 0,0002,800 7,900 73,30010,700 0,00 10 161 

0,000 12,350LE TREMPLIN HT VANCAENEGEM LOÏC 4,500 8,000 0,000 12,500 3,800 7,850 0,000 11,650 1,500 0,300 3,200 9,150 0,000 13,5003,000 9,000 0,000 12,000 4,400 9,100 0,0003,200 7,600 73,10010,800 0,00 20 150 

0,000 12,900R.E.G. NR TASSOU THOMAS 4,600 8,400 0,000 13,000 4,100 7,900 0,000 12,000 1,500 1,150 3,500 9,400 0,000 11,8003,000 9,200 0,000 12,200 4,200 7,600 0,0003,400 6,250 72,7009,650 0,00 30 169 

0,000 11,100ACS SOUMAGNE LG DEMONTY LOÏC 4,500 8,550 0,000 13,050 3,700 6,950 0,000 10,650 1,500 0,900 3,000 8,100 0,000 11,9003,400 9,800 0,000 13,200 4,000 7,900 0,0002,800 7,950 71,55010,750 0,00 40 162 

0,000 12,600LES VOL DIS. LG HENROTTE THIBAULT 4,500 8,500 0,000 13,000 2,700 7,100 0,000 9,800 1,500 0,950 3,500 9,100 0,000 11,8503,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 3,300 8,550 0,0003,200 8,100 71,30011,300 0,00 50 168 

0,000 11,850EF.BONC. LG VERVENNE NATHAN 4,300 8,450 0,000 12,750 3,600 8,250 0,000 11,850 0,000 0,000 3,200 8,650 0,000 11,2003,400 8,800 0,000 12,200 3,200 8,000 0,0003,200 6,900 69,95010,100 0,00 60 154 

0,000 11,400LA COURTOISE BT DEGEY LOGAN 4,300 8,450 0,000 12,750 2,200 9,100 0,000 11,300 0,600 0,300 2,800 8,600 0,000 11,1003,000 9,200 0,000 12,200 3,000 8,100 0,0002,700 6,900 68,6509,600 0,00 70 144 

0,000 11,350ACS SOUMAGNE LG MESSINA DIMITRI 4,400 8,200 0,000 12,600 2,900 6,750 0,000 9,650 1,500 0,750 2,900 8,450 0,000 10,0003,400 9,300 0,000 12,700 2,400 7,600 0,0003,100 7,550 67,70010,650 0,00 80 163 

0,000 10,900G.P.HERSEAUX HT VERBEKE ROMAIN 3,400 8,150 0,000 11,550 2,900 8,250 0,000 11,150 1,500 0,350 2,900 8,000 0,000 11,4503,000 9,100 0,000 12,100 2,900 8,550 0,0002,000 8,200 67,70010,200 0,00 90 149 

0,000 11,900L.V.E LG FOOY HUGO 4,300 7,950 0,000 12,250 2,800 7,600 0,000 10,400 0,600 0,250 3,000 8,900 0,000 11,1503,000 8,600 0,000 11,600 3,100 8,050 0,0002,600 7,450 67,60010,050 0,00 100 155 

1,000 10,550R.T.G. JETTE BT STALINS LOUIS 3,800 7,650 0,000 11,450 1,900 8,750 0,000 10,650 0,000 0,000 2,500 9,050 0,000 11,8003,000 9,100 0,000 12,100 3,200 8,600 0,0002,700 7,850 67,10010,550 0,00 110 136 

0,000 11,650LA VAIL.TUB.HT HENNAUT BRANDON 4,000 8,650 0,000 12,650 2,000 8,550 0,000 10,550 1,000 0,150 2,500 9,150 0,000 11,0502,000 9,000 0,000 11,000 2,500 8,550 0,0001,900 6,900 65,8508,800 0,00 120 138 

0,000 10,950EF.BONC. LG BORTELS VINCENT 4,300 7,650 0,000 11,950 2,600 8,700 0,000 11,300 0,000 0,000 2,600 8,350 0,000 9,5003,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 2,300 7,200 0,0002,400 7,450 65,4509,850 0,00 130 153 

0,000 10,900SAMBRE GYM NR ALLARD THIBAULT 4,000 8,150 0,000 12,150 2,900 6,650 0,000 9,550 1,000 0,250 2,600 8,300 0,000 10,8003,000 9,200 0,000 12,200 2,700 8,100 0,0002,400 6,800 65,0509,200 0,00 140 170 

0,000 10,950LA COURTOISE BT DELVAUX GAUTHIER 2,800 8,550 0,000 11,350 2,000 9,250 0,000 11,250 1,000 0,350 2,400 8,550 0,000 11,0502,000 8,800 0,000 10,800 2,500 8,550 0,0002,400 6,600 64,7509,000 0,00 150 145 

0,000 11,050LA COURTOISE BT HAOUILI MEDHI 3,400 8,750 0,000 12,150 2,100 8,350 0,000 10,450 0,000 0,000 2,500 8,550 0,000 9,9502,000 8,700 0,000 10,700 2,000 7,950 0,0002,400 8,000 64,70010,400 0,00 160 146 

0,000 11,150LA COURTOISE BT COUGNEAU ROBIN 2,900 8,100 2,000 9,000 1,900 8,950 0,000 10,850 0,600 0,200 2,500 8,650 0,000 10,8003,000 9,400 0,000 12,400 2,700 8,100 0,0002,400 7,300 64,1009,700 0,00 170 143 

0,000 11,300LA VAIL.TUB.HT D'OLIVEIRA MAXIME 2,700 8,400 1,000 10,100 2,200 8,800 0,000 11,000 1,500 1,050 2,800 8,500 0,000 10,0003,000 8,500 0,000 11,500 2,900 7,100 0,0002,200 6,800 63,9509,000 0,00 180 137 

0,000 11,200LES SPI.ANTH LG GODFROID SIMON 3,600 8,600 0,000 12,200 2,200 7,600 0,000 9,800 0,000 0,000 2,900 8,300 0,000 10,4503,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 2,800 7,650 0,0002,600 5,550 63,6008,150 0,00 190 156 

0,000 10,700LA COURTOISE BT RAVET PAUL 3,200 7,600 0,000 10,800 1,900 8,850 0,000 10,750 0,600 0,150 2,500 8,200 0,000 10,3003,000 9,200 0,000 12,200 2,200 8,100 0,0002,400 6,100 63,4008,500 0,00 200 148 

0,000 10,200ISF VIRTON LUX MARECHAL ADRIEN 4,300 7,550 0,000 11,850 2,300 7,550 0,000 9,850 0,000 0,000 3,000 7,200 0,000 10,8503,000 8,600 0,000 11,600 2,900 7,950 0,0003,300 5,700 63,3509,000 0,00 210 140 

0,000 10,150E.T. 1967 VDT HOMBURG LUCA 2,100 8,800 0,000 10,900 1,900 8,400 0,000 10,300 0,000 0,000 2,400 7,750 0,000 10,9502,000 8,400 0,000 10,400 2,300 8,650 0,0001,900 8,250 62,85010,150 0,00 220 178 

0,000 10,850E.T. 1967 VDT BONGEN MIKE 2,400 8,350 0,000 10,750 1,900 8,400 0,000 10,300 0,000 0,000 2,100 8,750 0,000 10,1002,000 8,600 0,000 10,600 2,000 8,100 0,0001,800 7,650 62,0509,450 0,00 230 176 

1,000 10,050R.T.G. JETTE BT BENOIT JULIEN 2,800 6,700 0,500 9,000 1,900 8,350 0,000 10,250 0,000 0,000 2,500 8,550 0,000 10,7503,000 8,500 0,000 11,500 3,200 7,550 0,0002,700 7,700 61,95010,400 0,00 240 139 

2,000 8,600R.T.G. JETTE BT ARENTS MAXIME 3,300 8,400 0,100 11,600 1,900 8,050 0,000 9,950 0,000 0,000 2,400 8,200 0,000 10,0003,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 2,600 7,400 0,0002,600 7,450 61,90010,050 0,00 250 135 

0,000 9,450ISF VIRTON LUX PELTIER LUKAS 4,500 7,800 0,000 12,300 2,200 7,550 0,000 9,750 0,000 0,000 2,800 6,650 0,000 9,9503,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 2,800 7,150 0,0002,700 4,250 60,3006,950 0,00 260 141 

6,000 2,200HOUDENG SCHIFANO MATHIAS 4,100 8,200 0,000 12,300 2,400 7,400 0,000 9,800 0,000 0,000 1,600 6,600 0,000 11,0503,000 9,700 0,000 12,700 3,100 7,950 0,0002,700 5,450 56,2008,150 0,00 271997 152 

1,000 9,600LA COURTOISE BT PATTYN ROMAIN 1,700 8,450 2,000 8,150 1,900 8,500 0,000 10,400 0,000 0,000 2,000 8,600 0,000 8,7502,000 8,500 0,000 10,500 2,700 6,050 0,0002,400 5,300 55,1007,700 0,00 280 147 

1,000 7,900E.T. 1967 VDT HANS JUSTIN 1,700 7,900 2,000 7,600 1,900 8,450 0,000 10,350 0,000 0,000 1,600 7,300 0,000 9,8002,000 8,300 0,000 10,300 2,100 7,700 0,0001,900 7,200 55,0509,100 0,00 290 177 

0,000 0,000R.E. ENSIVALOISE LG KHADIRI HAMZA 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 300 160 

0,000 0,000MONTIGNIES LEVEQUE THOMAS 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 310 151 
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JUNIORS 

0,000 11,450GYM CONTACT BT CRAVATTE CORENTIN 4,400 9,100 0,000 13,500 3,200 8,400 0,000 11,600 0,600 0,200 3,000 8,450 0,000 11,6003,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 3,100 8,500 0,0002,200 8,300 70,65010,500 0,00 10 173 

0,000 11,700GYM CONTACT BT VENTURA ELLIOTT 4,000 9,300 0,000 13,300 2,400 8,650 0,000 11,050 0,000 0,000 3,300 8,400 0,000 11,4003,000 9,000 0,000 12,000 3,500 7,900 0,0002,000 8,600 70,05010,600 0,00 20 174 

0,000 11,600E.T. 1967 VDT NOLS PHILIPPE 3,800 8,500 0,000 12,300 2,500 8,900 0,000 11,400 0,600 0,100 3,000 8,600 0,000 11,8003,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 2,800 9,000 0,0002,600 7,850 69,45010,450 0,00 30 181 

0,000 11,450R.GYM AUBEL LG CHAPELIER FLORIAN 4,300 7,750 0,000 12,050 3,300 7,600 0,000 10,900 1,000 0,500 2,600 8,850 0,000 11,0003,400 8,800 0,000 12,200 2,800 8,200 0,0003,100 6,950 68,15010,050 0,00 40 165 

0,000 11,400GYM CONTACT BT VERLAET BRUNO 3,800 8,700 0,000 12,500 2,900 7,700 0,000 10,600 0,000 0,000 3,200 8,200 0,000 10,9003,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 3,100 7,800 0,0002,700 7,800 67,80010,500 0,00 50 175 

0,000 11,150SAMBRE GYM NR KAISIN SÉBASTIEN 3,000 7,900 0,000 10,900 2,600 7,800 0,000 10,400 0,000 0,000 2,500 8,650 0,000 11,2003,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 2,900 8,300 0,0002,500 7,600 65,65010,100 0,00 60 180 

0,000 11,350ABC GYM DINANT NR CHOQUET LUDOVIC 3,900 7,950 0,000 11,850 2,800 6,600 0,000 9,400 0,000 0,000 3,000 8,350 0,000 11,4003,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 3,600 7,800 0,0002,900 6,750 65,5509,650 0,00 70 166 

0,000 10,950R.T.G. JETTE BT IMBO GIL 4,200 8,250 0,000 12,450 2,500 7,100 0,000 9,600 0,000 0,000 3,200 7,750 0,000 12,4003,000 9,000 0,000 12,000 3,400 9,000 0,0002,900 5,250 65,5508,150 0,00 80 142 

0,000 10,800L.V.E LG GABRIEL LUDOVIC 3,200 8,700 0,000 11,900 2,600 8,250 0,000 10,850 0,000 0,000 2,600 8,200 0,000 9,8503,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 2,300 7,550 0,0002,600 7,400 65,10010,000 0,00 90 158 

0,000 10,450DYN.CLUB BRAINE BT DEGIMBE AMAURY 3,700 7,400 0,000 11,100 1,900 8,650 0,000 10,550 0,600 0,050 2,300 8,150 0,000 10,9003,000 8,300 0,000 11,300 2,600 8,300 0,0002,600 7,850 64,80010,450 0,00 100 171 

0,000 10,500R.E. ENSIVALOISE LG MUSETTE LUCAS 3,500 8,250 0,000 11,750 2,700 7,750 0,000 10,450 0,000 0,000 2,600 7,900 0,000 11,1003,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 3,300 7,800 0,0002,600 6,050 64,1508,650 0,00 110 164 

0,000 11,100R.R HT DELLA MALVA LEEROI 3,800 8,200 0,000 12,000 2,100 6,850 0,000 8,950 0,000 0,000 3,000 8,100 0,000 10,6003,000 8,800 0,000 11,800 2,300 8,300 0,0002,400 7,250 64,1009,650 0,00 120 179 

0,000 11,200MONTIGNIES MIRCOS AGGELOS 3,800 7,850 0,000 11,650 2,700 6,500 0,000 9,200 0,000 0,000 2,900 8,300 0,000 10,6003,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 2,800 7,800 0,0002,100 6,500 62,9508,600 0,00 130 157 

0,000 0,000DYN.CLUB BRAINE BT PERSOONS MAXIME 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 140 172 
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0,000 10,850R.E. ENSIVALOISE LG DELHOUGNE OLIVIER 3,300 7,400 0,000 10,700 3,000 7,150 0,000 10,150 0,000 0,000 3,200 7,650 0,000 11,5503,000 8,900 0,000 11,900 3,100 8,450 0,0003,100 6,400 64,6509,500 0,00 10 167 

0,000 10,700ANC. DE ST GILLES BT CHIBANI NAWFAL 3,700 8,100 0,000 11,800 2,500 6,600 0,000 9,100 0,000 0,000 3,100 7,600 0,000 9,5503,000 8,700 0,000 11,700 3,200 6,350 0,0002,200 6,750 61,5008,950 0,30 20 182 

0,000 10,100ANC. DE ST GILLES BT OUARZAZI NABIL 3,300 8,100 0,000 11,400 1,300 7,900 2,000 7,200 1,000 0,450 3,100 7,000 0,000 9,0503,000 9,000 0,000 12,000 2,500 6,550 0,0002,200 7,400 59,5009,600 0,30 30 183 

0,000 0,000MONTIGNIES HENRY CHRISTOPHE 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,00 40 159 
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